Singapore Biathlon 2010

Results By Category (Official Results)

WOMEN'S YOUTH CHALLENGE WOMEN

©oOoO~NOUAWNPR

N
NWwWNPRFRO

9043 DEBBIE HO MIN

9054 CHRISTINE BOO XIAO YING
9052 GOH YAN LING

9049 TAN QIUKUN

9046 KASMIRANTI BTE KASSIM
9044 TENG SHUQI ENID

9053 LEOW SUET YOU PATRICIA
9045 GOH QIU YAN

9050 LEONG FOONG LENG VANESSA
9041 SNG YI QIAN

9048 CHUA LILING

9051 VIVIEN SHIAO

9042 LIM SIRUI VALERIE

9047 TAY YI HANG

YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM
YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM
YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM
YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM
YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM
YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM
YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM
YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM
YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM
YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM
YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM
YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM
YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM
YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM

oo ool oo oo o agl

00:25:50
00:24:15
00:33:15
00:36:38
00:30:31
00:29:12
00:29:08
00:37:06
00:34:25
00:38:39
00:36:20
00:39:02
00:40:37
00:36:02

P NNNNMNMNNNMNNDNNNDNNDNDDN

P NNNNMNNNNDNNDNNDNODN

00:45:45
00:53:01
00:57:34
00:58:13
01:06:41
01:09:19
01:13:43
01:11:03
01:17:04
01:21:45
01:24:04
01.23:44
01:30:10
00:50:01

01:11:34
01:17:15
01:30:48
01:34:50
01:37:12
01:38:31
01:42:50
01:48:09
01:51:28
02:00:24
02:00:24
02:02:46
02:10:47
01:26:03

Incomplete Chk Pt



