Singapore Biathlon 2010Results By Category (Official Results)

WOMEN'S YOUTH CHALLENGE WOMEN

Rank Bib	Name	Category	Wave	Swim	ChkPt1 ChkPt2	Run	Finish	Remark
1 9043	B DEBBIE HO MIN	YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM	5	00:25:50	2	2 00:45:45	01:11:34	
2 9054	CHRISTINE BOO XIAO YING	YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM	5	00:24:15	2	2 00:53:01	01:17:15	
3 9052	? GOH YAN LING	YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM	5	00:33:15	2	2 00:57:34	01:30:48	
4 9049	TAN QIUKUN	YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM	5	00:36:38	2	2 00:58:13	01:34:50	
5 9046	KASMIRANTI BTE KASSIM	YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM	5	00:30:31	2	2 01:06:41	01:37:12	
6 9044	TENG SHUQI ENID	YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM	5	00:29:12	2	2 01:09:19	01:38:31	
7 9053	LEOW SUET YOU PATRICIA	YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM	5	00:29:08	2	2 01:13:43	01:42:50	
8 9045	GOH QIU YAN	YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM	5	00:37:06	2	2 01:11:03	01:48:09	
9 9050	LEONG FOONG LENG VANESSA	YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM	5	00:34:25	2	2 01:17:04	01:51:28	
10 9041	SNG YI QIAN	YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM	5	00:38:39	2	2 01:21:45	02:00:24	
11 9048	CHUA LILING	YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM	5	00:36:20	2	2 01:24:04	02:00:24	
12 9051	VIVIEN SHIAO	YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM	5	00:39:02	2	2 01:23:44	02:02:46	
13 9042	LIM SIRUI VALERIE	YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM	5	00:40:37	2	2 01:30:10	02:10:47	
14 9047	' TAY YI HANG	YOUTH CHALLENGE WOM	5	00:36:02	1	00:50:01	01:26:03	Incomplete Chk Pt